688
Thin type pressure gauge
G401 Series
Thin, compact design ideal for incorporating devices.
Suitable for filter regulator, regulator, and pressure switch (P4000).
 Connection: O ring sealant, set screw
G401Descriptions
Working fluid

g
Specifications
How to order
Connection
method
B
C Pressure
display
0P P04
Blank
OP
P04
P10
Set screw for metal (nominal 3 tapping screw)
R3000, 4000, 8000 Series
R3100, 4100, 8100 Series
provided as standard
Set screw for resin (nominal 3 tapping screw)
(R1000, W1000 series provided as standard)
0 to 0.4MPa
0 to 1.0MPa
Pressure display (MPa)C
Connection methodB
Blank
W
Standard Series
Standard white Series
SeriesA
G401
A Series
Symbol Descriptions
Dimensions and part material
 G401        Pressure gauge assembly
Part name Material
Bourdon tube
Case
Lens
Phosphor bronze
PBT resin
Polycarbonate resin
MPa
B B
9.5
27
27
15.5  (6) 20
20
2.5
5.5
1.
3
3.1
8.
5
A A
Cross section A-A
Cross section B-B
O ring
Pressure gauge
Set screw

gauge with safety mark, so consult with CKD.
8G40D P10
How to order
C
B
A
G40DG40D D
Driver
Red zone
HoleWire
Green
Groove
Opening the clear cover
Pressure display: P10Pressure display: P04
Part name Material
Bourdon tube/stock
Housing
Lens
Mark
Brass
Steel sheet + paint
Polyamide resin
PBT resin
Model no. A CB D
G40D-6
G40D-8
G50D-6
G50D-8
R1/8
R1/4
R1/8
R1/4
42.5
52.5
26.5
27.5
44
46
44
46
690
Pressure gauge with limit mark
G41D Series
Easy visual inspection control due to green arrow.
 Port size: R1/8, R1/4
JIS symbol
Adjustment method
G41DDescriptions
Working fluid
Fluid temperature
Ambient temperature
Precision   Note 1
Shape
Display section diameter
Material
Pressure range
(Setting range)
Port size
Weight
Stock / Bourdon tube
Housing
Lens
Mark
Compressed air
5 to 60
5 to 60
JIS3 grade or equivalent (    3%F/S) (at 5 to 35    )
DT type (rear side screw/stock section 4 square)
   42
Brass

Note 2: NPT thread is available as custom order.
6G49D P02
How to order
Dimensions
Cross section A-A
EB
C
A
2 hole
DA
A
MADE IN JAPAN
Pressure display: P10 Pressure display: P20
Pressure display: P04Pressure display: P02
692
Pressure gauge for panel mount
G53D Series
JIS symbol
Features
An embedded panel mount has been added to the conventional
pressure gauge
M5 female threads are used at the connection port as standard
Specifications
Working fluid
Fluid temperature
Ambient temperature
Precision Note 1
Shape
Display section diameter
Material
Pressure range
Port size
Weight
Stock, Bourdon tube
Housing
Lens
MPa
R
g
Compressed air
5 to 60
-5 to 60 (no freezing)
JIS 3 grade or equivalent (    3%F/S)
DT type (rear side screw, stock section 4 square)
    52
Brass
Steel sheet + chrome plating
Glass
0 to 0.2
0 to 0.4
0 to 1.0
1/8 (M5 female thread), 1/4 (M5 female thread)
100
Model no. G53D
Note 1: Display precision proof temperature is 20    15    .
G53D 8 P02
How to order
A
Model no.
Port size
B Pressure display
6
8
1/8 (M5 female thread)
1/4 (M5 female thread)
Port size Note 1A
Symbol Descriptions
P02
P04
P10
0 to 0.2
0 to 0.4
0 to 1.0